520 Lafayette Rd • Sparta, NJ 07871 • 866-222-0030 • www.cableorganizer.com
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION SHEET
Product Name: PTFE/FEP Dual Wall Shrink Tubing
Dimensions (in)
Standard Wall Lightweight Wall
Part # As Supplied
I.D Min
Recovered
Dim. I.D. Will
Shrink to
Atleast
After Shrink.Total Wall
Thickness - Norm. Item No. As Supplied
I.D. Min
Recovered
Dim. I.D. Will
Shrink to
Atleast
After Shrink.Total Wall
Thickness - Norm.
Not Available 0.036 0.000 N/A HSTFEDS-LW-0065 0.065 0.000 N/A
HSTFEDS-SW-0060 0.060 0.000 N/A HSTFEDS-LW-0115 0.115 0.045 0.015
Not Available 0.130 0.000 N/A HSTFEDS-LW-0130 0.130 0.060 0.015
HSTFEDS-SW-0160 0.160 0.000 N/A HSTFEDS-LW-0180 0.180 0.065 0.015
HSTFEDS-SW-0190 0.190 0.062 0.035 HSTFEDS-LW-0190 0.190 0.070 0.015
HSTFEDS-SW-0250 0.250 0.125 0.035 HSTFEDS-LW-0240 0.240 0.150 0.020
HSTFEDS-SW-0350 0.350 0.190 0.035 HSTFEDS-LW-0350 0.350 0.210 0.025
HSTFEDS-SW-0450 0.450 0.312 0.055 HSTFEDS-LW-0480 0.480 0.315 0.032
HSTFEDS-SW-0700 0.700 0.440 0.055 HSTFEDS-LW-0700 0.700 0.500 0.040
HSTFEDS-SW-0950 0.950 0.630 0.065 HSTFEDS-LW-1000 1.000 0.700 0.045
Dimensions (mm)
Standard Wall Lightweight Wall
Part # As Supplied
I.D Min